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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015

Sorted on Best Lap time

6.3.2015. - ENDURANCE

Practice

Qualifying started at 13:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
6.3.2015. 13:00

I

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap Driver 1 Driver 2 Driver 3 Driver 4
1 64 A DALTON TEAM 1:36.458 Carlo Castiglioni - Roberto Genatempo - Marco Pasquini
2 101 BUBI TEAM 1:38.853 2.395 2.395 Junior Ronchetti - Mirko Caslini - Tino Sulfaro - Luca Bandirali
3 5A JANEZ TEAM 1:41.025 4.567 2.172 Fabio Iannello - Beppe Parasporo - Paolo Menossi
4 44 TEAM 99 1:42.932 6.474 1.907 Emil Kotvica
5 31 ZEROSTRESS 1 1:42.973 6.515 0.041 Stefano Ori - Alessandro Florentino
6 50 ZEBRA TEAM 1:43.119 6.661 0.146 Marjan Mencinger - Roman Prasnikar -
7 23 2 WHEELS 1:43.952 7.494 0.833 Joeri Mertens - Diego Zoete - Rogier Weekers
8 5B BURITOS 1:44.929 8.471 0.977 Karel Singer - Richar Pokorny - Tomag Cadek
9 9 DIVOCACI 1:45.486 9.028 0.557 FrantiSek Drizdal - Tomas Borovka - Lukas Vaclavovic¢
10 22 3 MOMI 1:45.793 9.335 0.307 Ilario Miotto - Fabio Coppe - De Bon - Mattei
11 77 MS RACING 1:46.359 9.901 0.566 Saliji Muhamedali - Imersi Habi - Nesimi Imran - Rudnani Agron
12 64 B JAGERMAISTER TEAM 1:47.410 10.952 1.051 Pavel Tuma - Radek Sulc - Honza Bovril - Jirka Kadlec
13 8 JELEN 1:49.252 12.794 1.842 Radek Smolenak - Martin Jelen - Tomas Peterka
14 6B LTR 1:49.368 12.910 0.116 Jakub Uldrich - Lukas Trcka
15 99 PELECH TEAM 1:49.369 12.911 0.001 Milan Zidek - Jaroslav Shrbeng
16 5C IMEGA TEAM 1:49.593 13.135 0.224 Moreno Zanlorenzi - Maurizio Capoia - Stefano Cavallin
17 2 SUBRT RACING 1:49.848 13.390 0.255 Tomas Subrt - Jiry Krejci - Jiry Subrt
18 79 ZEROSTRESS 3 1:50.358 13.900 0.510 Daniel Gurbowicz - Angelo Frigo - Fabrizio Filippi
19 21 NL PLUS 1:51.425 14.967 1.067 Peter von den Berg - Johan Luiten - Bant de Gruf
20 69 VAINEROVIC 1:51.521 15.063 0.096 Petr Vajner - Petr Vajner ml. - Kamil Barton
21 6 A  ZEROSTRESS 4 1:52.496 16.038 0.975 Enrico Filippo
22 13 SAME TEAM 2:06.761 30.303 14.265 Alex Bertolin - Manuel Scremin - Michael Zandona
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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015
6.3.2015. - ENDURANCE

Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 6.3.2015. 13:00 .

Qualifying started at 13:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p9 2:26.271 +38.861 14:27:24.762
(64 A) DALTON TEAM (50) ZEBRA TEAM 10 7:57.600 +6:10.190 14:35:22.362
1 1:51.751 +15.293 13:48:14.032 1 1:43.119 13:37:08.283 11 1:52.638 +5.228 14:37:15.000
2 1:37.694 +1.236 13:49:51.726 2 1:43.449 +0.330 13:38:51.732 12 1:49.165 +1.755 14:39:04.165
3 1:36.458 13:51:28.184 3 1:44.715 +1.596 13:40:36.447 13 1:52.936 +5.526 14:40:57.101
4 1:37.543 +1.085 13:53:05.727 4 1:44.040 +0.921 13:42:20.487 14 1:47.410 14:42:44.511
p5 2:04.239 +21.120 13:44:24.726 15 1:52.755 +5.345 14:44:37.266
(101) BUBI TEAM 6 16:06.355  +14:23.236 14:00:31.081 p16 2:15.032 +27.622 14:46:52.298
1 2:07.194 +28.341 13:11:30.358 7 1:50.686 +7.567 14:02:21.767
2 1:40.264 +1.411 13:13:10.622 8 1:51.746 +8.627 14:04:13.513 (8) JELEN
3 1:38.853 13:14:49.475 9 1:48.529 +5.410 14:06:02.042 1 2:21.320 +32.068 13:25:01.111
4 1:38.976 +0.123 13:16:28.451 p10 2:01.226 +18.107 14:08:03.268 2 1:51.251 +1.999 13:26:52.362
p5 11:55.509  +10:16.656 13:28:23.960 3 1:50.499 +1.247 13:28:42.861
6 2:25.871 +47.018 13:30:49.831 (23) 2 WHEELS 4 1:51.008 +1.756 13:30:33.869
7 1:41.433 +2.580 13:32:31.264 1 1:43.978 +0.026 13:19:06.028 p5 13:34.850  +11:45.598 13:44:08.719
8 1:45.752 +6.899 13:34:17.016 2 1:44.025 +0.073 13:20:50.053 6 2:06.061 +16.809 13:46:14.780
9 1:45.509 +6.656 13:36:02.525 3 1:44.612 +0.660 13:22:34.665 7 1:56.204 +6.952 13:48:10.984
10 1:41.028 +2.175 13:37:43.553 4 1:43.952 13:24:18.617 8 1:49.252 13:50:00.236
11 2:00.708 +21.855 13:39:44.261 p5 1:57.954 +14.002 13:26:16.571 9 1:51.406 +2.154 13:51:51.642
12 1:54.900 +16.047 13:41:39.161 6 1:09:59.967  1:08:16.015 14:36:16.538 p10 20:12.498  +18:23.246 14:12:04.140
pi3 4:19.635 +2:40.782 13:45:58.796 7 1:45.443 +1.491 14:38:01.981 pil 16:09.684  +14:20.432 14:28:13.824
14 1:59.256 +20.403 13:47:58.052 8 1:45.529 +1.577 14:39:47.510 p12 5:03.625 +3:14.373 14:33:17.449
15 1:43.242 +4.389 13:49:41.294 9 1:45.150 +1.198 14:41:32.660
16 1:40.746 +1.893 13:51:22.040 p10 1:55.473 +11.521 14:43:28.133 (6 B) LTR
17 1:43.673 +4.820 13:53:05.713 1 1:51.262 +1.894 13:23:54.810
(5 B) BURITOS 2 1:50.184 +0.816 13:25:44.994
(5 A) JANEZ TEAM 1 2:31.140 +46.211 13:15:57.941 3 1:49.368 13:27:34.362
1 2:08.289 +27.264 13:36:07.328 2 1:45.915 +0.986 13:17:43.856 p4 2:06.734 +17.366 13:29:41.096
2 1:41.025 13:37:48.353 3 1:44.929 13:19:28.785 5 4:34.353 +2:44.985 13:34:15.449
3 1:41.403 +0.378 13:39:29.756 p4 13:01.021  +11:16.092 13:32:29.806 6 1:56.812 +7.444 13:36:12.261
4 1:42.264 +1.239 13:41:12.020 5 18:46.568 +17:01.639 13:51:16.374 7 1:54.809 +5.441 13:38:07.070
5 1:42.293 +1.268 13:42:54.313 6 1:56.486 +11.557 13:53:12.860 8 1:56.113 +6.745 13:40:03.183
p6 8:46.770  +7:05.745 13:51:41.083 p7 2:24.103 +39.174 13:55:36.963 P9 2:07.766 +18.398 13:42:10.949
p7 27:07.272  +25:26.247 14:18:48.355 3 10 19:57.630  +18:08.262 14:02:08.579
8 2:10.331 +29.306 14:20:58.686 (9) DIVOCACI 11 1:55.588 +6.220 14:04:04.167
9 1:48.798 +7.773 14:22:47.484 1 2:08.960 +23.474 13:21:54.629 12 1:52.345 +2.977 14:05:56.512
10 1:45.484 +4.459 14:24:32.968 2 1:46.582 +1.096 13:23:41.211 13 1:52.551 +3.183 14:07:49.063
11 1:44.180 +3.155 14:26:17.148 3 1:45.587 +0.101 13:25:26.798 14 1:55.766 +6.398 14:09:44.829
4 1:45.486 13:27:12.284 pi5 2:39.048 +49.680 14:12:23.877
(44) TEAM 99 p5 22:07.315  +20:21.829 13:49:19.599
1 11:20.843 +9:37.911 14:03:03.737 6 2:10.624 +25.138 13:51:30.223 (99) PELECH TEAM
2 1:56.378 +13.446 14:05:00.115 1 1:51.085 +1.716 13:41:24.692
3 1:49.124 +6.192 14:06:49.239 (22) 3 MOMI 2 1:50.223 +0.854 13:43:14.915
4 1:50.198 +7.266 14:08:39.437 1 1:48.369 +2.576 13:13:11.872 3 1:49.369 13:45:04.284
5 1:48.484 +5.552 14:10:27.921 1:50.677 +4.884 13:15:02.549 4 1:49.689 +0.320 13:46:53.973
6 1:48.216 +5.284 14:12:16.137 3 1:47.339 +1.546 13:16:49.888 5 1:49.785 +0.416 13:48:43.758
p7 2:02.051 +19.119 14:14:18.188 4 1:46.507 +0.714 13:18:36.395 6 1:49.592 +0.223 13:50:33.350
8 22:58.692  +21:15.760 14:37:16.880 5 1:45.793 13:20:22.188 7 1:51.157 +1.788 13:52:24.507
9 1:44.406 +1.474 14:39:01.286 p6 2:10.430 +24.637 13:22:32.618 p8 2:11.530 +22.161 13:54:36.037
10 1:44.861 +1.929 14:40:46.147 p7 1:03:12.217  1:01:26.424 14:25:44.835 9 14:34.726 +12:45.357 14:09:10.763
1 1:42.932 14:42:29.079 10 1:53.578 +4.209 14:11:04.341
12 1:45.169 +2.237 14:44:14.248 (77) MS RACING 11 1:54.710 +5.341 14:12:59.051
p13 1:57.708 +14.776 14:46:11.956 1 1:47.951 +1.592 14:06:29.100 p12 2:28.364 +38.995 14:15:27.415
2 1:46.359 14:08:15.459 13 4:47.062 +2:57.693 14:20:14.477
(31) ZEROSTRESS 1 3 1:46.753 +0.394 14:10:02.212 14 1:53.361 +3.992 14:22:07.838
1 2:10.013 +27.040 13:18:48.559 p4 2:13.849 +27.490 14:12:16.061 15 1:52.133 +2.764 14:23:59.971
2 1:45.092 +2.119 13:20:33.651 16 1:50.247 +0.878 14:25:50.218
3 1:43.971 +0.998 13:22:17.622 (64 B) JAGERMAISTER TEAM pi7 2:10.674 +21.305 14:28:00.892
4 1:42.973 13:24:00.595 1 1:50.884 +3.474 13:41:12.284
5 1:45.673 +2.700 13:25:46.268 2 1:47.765 +0.355 13:43:00.049 (5 C) IMEGA TEAM
6 1:45.777 +2.804 13:27:32.045 p3 2:17.798 +30.388 13:45:17.847 1 2:19.064 +29.471 13:35:27.038
p7 5:38.352 +3:55.379 13:33:10.397 p4 2:40.106 +52.696 13:47:57.953 2 1:49.593 13:37:16.631
8 2:12.514 +29.541 13:35:22.911 5 2:24.641 +37.231 13:50:22.594 3 1:50.977 +1.384 13:39:07.608
9 1:47.060 +4.087 13:37:09.971 6 2:01.965 +14.555 13:52:24.559
10 1:46.804 +3.831 13:38:56.775 p7 2:15.914 +28.504 13:54:40.473 (2) SUBRT RACING
pii 1:10:17.340  1:08:34.367 14:49:14.115 8 30:18.018  +28:30.608 14:24:58.491 1 2:16.578 +26.730 13:23:09.103
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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015

6.3.2015. - ENDURANCE

Practice

Qualifying started at 13:00:00

"

BN

Grobnik 4,168 km
6.3.2015. 13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:52.229 +2.381 13:25:01.332 (13) SAME TEAM
3 1:52.609 +2.761 13:26:53.941 1 2:37.414 +30.653 13:37:00.808
4 1:51.143 +1.295 13:28:45.084 2 2:06.761 13:39:07.569
5 1:50.966 +1.118 13:30:36.050
6 1:49.848 13:32:25.898
7 1:50.706 +0.858 13:34:16.604
8 1:51.057 +1.209 13:36:07.661
9 1:50.650 +0.802 13:37:58.311
p10 4:30.825  +2:40.977 13:42:29.136
11 2:23.872 +34.024 13:44:53.008
12 1:55.960 +6.112 13:46:48.968
13 1:56.231 +6.383 13:48:45.199
14 1:57.093 +7.245 13:50:42.292
15 1:56.305 +6.457 13:52:38.597
(79) ZEROSTRESS 3
1 2:15.563 +25.205 13:18:55.389
2 1:53.917 +3.559 13:20:49.306
3 1:52.372 +2.014 13:22:41.678
p4 7:10.349  +5:19.991 13:29:52.027
5 2:05.341 +14.983 13:31:57.368
6 1:50.358 13:33:47.726
7 1:52.094 +1.736 13:35:39.820
8 1:52.318 +1.960 13:37:32.138
9 1:50.437 +0.079 13:39:22.575
(21) NL PLUS
1 2:10.799 +19.374 13:31:36.370
2 2:10.809 +19.384 13:33:47.179
3 2:06.501 +15.076 13:35:53.680
4 2:09.071 +17.646 13:38:02.751
p5 2:25.430 +34.005 13:40:28.181
6 20:25.980  +18:34.555 14:00:54.161
7 1:52.449 +1.024 14:02:46.610
8 1:51.425 14:04:38.035
9 1:53.658 +2.233 14:06:31.693
10 1:53.286 +1.861 14:08:24.979
pi1 2:03.792 +12.367 14:10:28.771
12 34:38.412  +32:46.987 14:45:07.183
p13 2:19.429 +28.004 14:47:26.612
(69) VAINEROVIC
1 1:54.964 +3.443 13:34:41.568
2 1:54.744 +3.223 13:36:36.312
3 1:53.282 +1.761 13:38:29.594
4 1:56.437 +4.916 13:40:26.031
5 1:51.521 13:42:17.552
6 1:52.085 +0.564 13:44:09.637
7 1:53.682 +2.161 13:46:03.319
p8 2:08.611 +17.090 13:48:11.930
9 20:31.977  +18:40.456 14:08:43.907
10 2:06.053 +14.532 14:10:49.960
pl1 2:16.806 +25.285 14:13:06.766
(6 A) ZEROSTRESS 4
pl 6:10.868  +4:18.372 13:33:06.375
2 2:22.527 +30.031 13:35:28.902
3 1:53.055 +0.559 13:37:21.957
1:53.021 +0.525 13:39:14.978
5 1:52.815 +0.319 13:41:07.793
p6 5:58.987 +4:06.491 13:47:06.780
7 2:14.442 +21.946 13:49:21.222
8 1:56.410 +3.914 13:51:17.632
9 1:52.496 13:53:10.128
p10 55:42.739  +53:50.243 14:48:52.867
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